The deducted line items accepted will be in numerical/consecutive order. 

ITEM(S) Written Bid Amount Numerical Bid Amount TOTAL COST 
As specified, 
Each 
Discount for 
purchase – 2+ each 
Discount for 
purchase – 4+ each 

01/23/2023

STRYKER SALES, LLC
CORPORATION

$160,108.44$53,369.48 (EA)
FIFTY-THREE THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED AND 
SIXTY-NINE DOLLARS AND FORTY-EIGHT CENTS (EA)

STRYKER SALES, LLC

The specifications are not intended to eliminate any potential bidder from bidding; however, they are intended to outline the quality 
and service desired. The specifications cover the minimum requirements for the product.